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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 6 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
27.5.2017. - 10:00 Results Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 1:09.76 VOZEL, Tjaša SLO Banja Luka 31.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open W1 1:11.80 SEBESTYÉN, Dalma HUN Banja Luka 6.5.2012.
Rekordi BL Open W2 1:14.39 TADIĆ, Tina BIH Banja Luka 11.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open W3 1:24.54 TODOROVIĆ, Andrea BIH Banja Luka 6.5.2012.

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time RT Pts

Apsolutna/Open

1. VOZEL, Tjasa 94 KPD Zvezda Kranj 1:14.19 652
50m: 34.65 34.65 100m: 1:14.19 39.54

2. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub "Vojvodina" N.Sad 1:14.35 648
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:14.35 39.18

3. RUSSELL, Shannon 02 Niagara Region Dolphins 1:14.38 647
50m: 35.30 35.30 100m: 1:14.38 39.08

4. TADIC, Tina 03 Sharks, SA 1:16.83 587
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:16.83 40.11

5. GRKOVIC, Stasa 04 PS Vojvodine 1:19.85 523
50m: 36.74 36.74 100m: 1:19.85 43.11

6. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.00 520
50m: 37.45 37.45 100m: 1:20.00 42.55

7. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:20.99 501
50m: 39.37 39.37 100m: 1:20.99 41.62

8. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:22.71 470
50m: 38.69 38.69 100m: 1:22.71 44.02

9. KRAJNC, Dasa 03 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:23.75 453
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:23.75 44.46

10. CRCEK, Laura 04 PK Branik Maribor 1:24.34 444
50m: 39.08 39.08 100m: 1:24.34 45.26

11. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.61 439
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:24.61 45.35

12. HODGE, Ashley 04 Niagara Region Dolphins 1:25.33 428
50m: 39.93 39.93 100m: 1:25.33 45.40

13. BAJUS, Petra 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:27.55 397
50m: 41.04 41.04 100m: 1:27.55 46.51

KESELJ, Dajana 00 Mladost, BL 1:27.55 397
50m: 40.19 40.19 100m: 1:27.55 47.36

15. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:28.16 388
50m: 40.59 40.59 100m: 1:28.16 47.57

16. VRANJES, Anja 01 Olymp, BL 1:29.15 376
50m: 41.93 41.93 100m: 1:29.15 47.22

17. ROMIC, Vanja 06 PS Vojvodine 1:29.52 371
50m: 42.32 42.32 100m: 1:29.52 47.20
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 6, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

18. KNEZEVIC, Marija 03 Plivacki Klub "Osijek Zito" 1:33.32 327
50m: 44.49 44.49 100m: 1:33.32 48.83

19. GOLCMAN, Lana 04 DVS Posejdon Celje 1:34.18 318
50m: 43.60 43.60 100m: 1:34.18 50.58

20. HRNIC, Lara 00 Olymp, BL 1:34.45 316
50m: 44.22 44.22 100m: 1:34.45 50.23

21. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:34.80 312
50m: 45.99 45.99 100m: 1:34.80 48.81

22. KRNJAIC, Ivana 02 Aqua Star, BL 1:37.36 288
50m: 44.20 44.20 100m: 1:37.36 53.16

23. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:39.23 272
50m: 46.27 46.27 100m: 1:39.23 52.96

24. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:43.80 238
50m: 50.13 50.13 100m: 1:43.80 53.67

25. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April - Banja Luka 1:50.27 198
50m: 53.35 53.35 100m: 1:50.27 56.92

26. GUDURAS, Tea 06 Aqua Star, BL 1:54.83 175
50m: 54.83 54.83 100m: 1:54.83 1:00.00

27. JOKIC, Milica 07 22. April - Banja Luka 1:55.21 174
50m: 54.99 54.99 100m: 1:55.21 1:00.22

28. DRAPIC, Teodora 07 KVS Leotar, TB 2:04.38 138
50m: 57.39 57.39 100m: 2:04.38 1:06.99

29. STJEPANOVIC, Katarina 08 22. April - Banja Luka 2:13.38 112
50m: 1:04.41 1:04.41 100m: 2:13.38 1:08.97

DSQ BOZICEVIC, Klara 02 Plivacki Klub "Osijek Zito" 
DSQ TOPIC, Lara 07 Mladost, BL

W 1

1. RUSSELL, Shannon 02 Niagara Region Dolphins 1:14.38 647
50m: 35.30 35.30 100m: 1:14.38 39.08

2. TADIC, Tina 03 Sharks, SA 1:16.83 587
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:16.83 40.11

3. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.00 520
50m: 37.45 37.45 100m: 1:20.00 42.55

4. KRAJNC, Dasa 03 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:23.75 453
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:23.75 44.46

5. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.61 439
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:24.61 45.35

6. BAJUS, Petra 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:27.55 397
50m: 41.04 41.04 100m: 1:27.55 46.51
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 6, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, W 1

Rank YB Time RT Pts

7. KNEZEVIC, Marija 03 Plivacki Klub "Osijek Zito" 1:33.32 327
50m: 44.49 44.49 100m: 1:33.32 48.83

8. KRNJAIC, Ivana 02 Aqua Star, BL 1:37.36 288
50m: 44.20 44.20 100m: 1:37.36 53.16

DSQ BOZICEVIC, Klara 02 Plivacki Klub "Osijek Zito" 

W 2

1. GRKOVIC, Stasa 04 PS Vojvodine 1:19.85 523
50m: 36.74 36.74 100m: 1:19.85 43.11

2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:20.99 501
50m: 39.37 39.37 100m: 1:20.99 41.62

3. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:22.71 470
50m: 38.69 38.69 100m: 1:22.71 44.02

4. CRCEK, Laura 04 PK Branik Maribor 1:24.34 444
50m: 39.08 39.08 100m: 1:24.34 45.26

5. HODGE, Ashley 04 Niagara Region Dolphins 1:25.33 428
50m: 39.93 39.93 100m: 1:25.33 45.40

6. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:28.16 388
50m: 40.59 40.59 100m: 1:28.16 47.57

7. GOLCMAN, Lana 04 DVS Posejdon Celje 1:34.18 318
50m: 43.60 43.60 100m: 1:34.18 50.58

8. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:34.80 312
50m: 45.99 45.99 100m: 1:34.80 48.81

9. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:39.23 272
50m: 46.27 46.27 100m: 1:39.23 52.96

W 3

1. ROMIC, Vanja 06 PS Vojvodine 1:29.52 371
50m: 42.32 42.32 100m: 1:29.52 47.20

2. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:43.80 238
50m: 50.13 50.13 100m: 1:43.80 53.67

3. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April - Banja Luka 1:50.27 198
50m: 53.35 53.35 100m: 1:50.27 56.92

4. GUDURAS, Tea 06 Aqua Star, BL 1:54.83 175
50m: 54.83 54.83 100m: 1:54.83 1:00.00

5. JOKIC, Milica 07 22. April - Banja Luka 1:55.21 174
50m: 54.99 54.99 100m: 1:55.21 1:00.22

6. DRAPIC, Teodora 07 KVS Leotar, TB 2:04.38 138
50m: 57.39 57.39 100m: 2:04.38 1:06.99
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 6, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, W 3

Rank YB Time RT Pts

7. STJEPANOVIC, Katarina 08 22. April - Banja Luka 2:13.38 112
50m: 1:04.41 1:04.41 100m: 2:13.38 1:08.97

DSQ TOPIC, Lara 07 Mladost, BL
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